
 

2024 CUSTARD’S LAST STAND CLUB DISCOUNT SCHEDULE 

      FOR LEE’S SUMMIT AND BLUE SPRINGS LOCATIONS 

 

      The discount is only valid for Chiefs home games at Arrowhead Stadium.   

Below is the 2024 discount schedule. 
 

 

Official Rules 

Discounts on home games at Arrowhead Stadium only. 
Discounts honored after home games until close except where noted. 

Must say “Go Chiefs” when ordering to receive discount. 

Percentage discount = K.C. Chiefs points scored. 

Fax orders, Online Orders or Phone in orders not valid. 

Valid only on Cones, Concretes and Sundaes. 

Limit of 4 items per person. 

Not valid with any other promotion or discounts. 

Rules and discount schedule subject to change without notice. 

Valid while supplies last.  Offer has no cash value. 

Day Date Opponent 
Scheduled 

Time 
Discount Period 

     

Thursday 9/05/24 Ravens  7:20 PM Friday, 9/06/24  6:00PM-Close 

Sunday 9/15/24 Bengals   3:25 PM After Game Until Close 

Monday 10/7/24 Saints   7:15 PM Tuesday, 10/8/24  6:00PM-Close 

Monday 11/4/24 Buccaneers   7:15 PM Tuesday, 11/5/24 6:00PM-Close 

Sunday 11/10/24 Broncos   12:00 PM   After Game Until Close 

Friday 11/29/24 Raiders    2:00 PM After Game Until Close 

Sunday 12/08/24 Chargers   7:20 PM    Monday, 12/09/24 6:00PM-Close 

Saturday 12/21/24 Texans   12:00 PM After Game Until Close 

     

     

     


